HOMI BHABHA ROAD, PASHAN, 
PUNE-411 008 (MAHARASHTRA) – INDIA 

2. The Final Destination is: (Please specify the exact work location). 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL METEOROLOGY 

Dr. HOMI BHABHA ROAD, PASHAN, 
PUNE-411 008 (MAHARASHTRA)–INDIA 

3. EMD/BID Security: Rs. 18000=00 (Rupees Eighteen thousand only) in the form as specified in tender 

4. Performance Security: The amount of the Performance Security shall be 5